Timekeeping Organization Codes (T-Org)

Sorted by Organization Name

T-Org Code  Organization Name

T30620 Academic Marketing

T30655 Academic Webpage Content
T14150 Accounting

T12181 Adams Chair

T5111A Adaptive Technology Center
T21100 Administrative and Business Srvcs
T20820 Administrative Services

T30100 Advancement Services

T13100 Aerospace

T12111 Africana Studies

T13150 Agriculture

T30200 Alumni Relations

T15230 Ann Campbell Early Learning Center
T16200 Art and Design

T1620F Art-Art Education

T1620K Art-Art Foundations

T1620G Art-Art History

T1620H Art-Art Models

T1620J Art-Art Practices

T1620C Art-Ceramics

T1620A Art-Graphic Design

T1620D Art-Letter Press

T1620B Art-Print Making

T1620E Art-Sculpture

T5201B Assistant Director MT One Stop
T5201C Assistant Director Sched and Regist
T15008 Assoc Dean Education

T52000 Assoc VP For Enrollment Services
T51000 Assoc VPSA and Dean of Student Life
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T5203A Assoc. Registrar, Curriculum & Grad

T5203C Assoc. Registrar, Records, Registration, & Sched
T14450 Associate Dean of Business
T50130 Asst VP of Student Life

T13115 ATC Simulator Training Program
T5203B Athletic Certifying Officer
160010 Athletic Director

161600 Athletics-Baseball

T6001G Athletics-Camps

T6001D Athletics-Compliance

161400 Athletics-Football

T6001B Athletics-Fund Raiser/BRAA
T6001C Athletics-Game Manager
T6001H Athletics-Golf

T6001E Athletics-Media Relations
161500 Athletics-Men's Basketball
T6001A Athletics-Senior Women's Admin
T6001F Athletics-Sports Medicine
163400 Athletics-Women's Basketball
T11200 Audit and Consulting Services
T15410 AVS Engineering

T1541A AVS Video Production

T1300D Basic and Appl Grant Amy Phelps
T1300C Basic and Appl Grant Greg Rushton
T13601 Behavioral and Health Sci Advising
T13200 Biology

T1320A Biology Grant - Kim Sadler
T1320F Biology Grant Brian Miller
T1320D Biology Grants - Anthony Farone
T1320B Biology Grants - Elliott Altman
T1320C Biology Grants - Ryan Otter
T1320K Biology Tutors

T20100 Budget and Fin Planning Office
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127020
T2702B
T2702C
T14400
T2020D
T20208B
T20200
T2020C
T2020A
T2020F
T2020E
T2020G
T2020I

T2020J

T20230
T1640A
T20300
T12455
T51130
T1200H
T13030
T51091
T15400
T15600
T16910
T17050
T15500
T12191
T13250
T51040
T15310
T17355
T2703A

Building Services

Building Services Shop 22 and 40
Building Services Shop 90

Bus and Econ Research Ctr
Business Office Accounting Services
Business Office Athletics

Business Office AVP

Business Office Bursar

Business Office Controller

Business Office Financial Complianc
Business Office Financial Services
Business Office Financial Systems
Business Office Foundation
Business Office PCard Compliance
Business Office Technology Services
CALA Program

Campus Planning

Campus Tutoring Resources

Career Development Center
Catalog/Curriculum Mgmt

CBAS Advising Center

Center for Chinese Music & Culture

Center for Educational Media

Center for Fairness, Justice and Equity

Center for Historic Preservation
Center for Innovation in Media
Center For Org and HR Effect
Center for Popular Music
Chemistry

Child Care Lab

Child Development Center
Chris Young Café

Civil Environmental Engineering
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T1500J COE Advising Services

T1600A College of Liberal Arts Advising
T16880 Communication Studies

T16627 Community Music School

T21300 Compliance and Enterprise Risk Mgmt
T13300 Computer Science

T13360 Concrete & Construction Management
T12050 Confucius Institute

T27010 Construction Administration
T27095 Construction/Renovation Services
751020 Counseling Services

T30400 Creative and Visual Services
T15100 Criminal Justice Adm

T1311C CRJ Instructors

T15351 Ctr Counseling Psychological Serv
T27075 Ctr Energy Conserv Recycling
T12130 Cultural Diversity Initiative

T27050 Custodial Services

T4010) Custom Application Development
T12755 Data Manage Institutional Research
T13051 Data Science

T18085 Data Science Institute

T5101C DE Student Services Manager
T13000 Dean Basic and Applied Sciences
T14000 Dean College Of Business

T15000 Dean Education

T16000 Dean Liberal Arts

T17000 Dean Media & Entertainment
T13600 Dean of Behavioral and Health Scien
T50100 Dean Of Student Affairs

T30500 Development Office

T3050B Development Office Annual Giving
T3050A Development Phonathon
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T14550
T2700A
T51110
T21125
T15450
T1500A
T15235
T14250
T5103B
T15421
T15200
127070
127031
T1335A
T13350
T16300
T5204A
T5200A
152045
T20420
T20410
T1645H
T1645G
T1645F
T27008B
T27000
T12061
T1530D
T1317F
T13178B
T1317C
T1317D
T1317A

Dir Grad Bus Studies

Director Engineering/EH&S
Disabled Student Services
Distribution

Dyslexia Services

Early Intervention Grant

Early Learning Program
Economics and Finance
Education Abroad

Education Resource Channel
Elementary and Special Education
Energy Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Tech/ Lead Grants
Engineering Technology

English

Enr Tech Svc Adm Stud/Temp
Enrollment Services Tech Systems
Enrollment Tech Svcs Admissions
Event Coordination

Events and Transportation Services
Fac Startup Alisa Hass

Fac Startup Joe Collins

Fac Startup R El Kadiri

Facilities Accounting

Facilities Services-AVP

Faculty Senate

Faculty Startu Cary Oldham

Farm Lab Bee Hives

Farm Lab Beef Swine

Farm Lab Crops

Farm Lab Dairy

Farm Lab Gardens
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T1317E
T13170
152060
T5206B
T1311B
T1311A
T13110
T16940
T12046
T51018B
112042
T12140
T16450
T12150
T16970
T16892
T1535D
T1630C
T1310D
T1650F
T1325E
T1520D
T1320X
T1680C
T1685D
T1355D
T13308B
T1525G
T1325D
T1320P
T1355E
T1500K
T1535H

Farm Lab Milk Processing
Farm Laboratory

Financial Aid and Scholarships
Financial Aid Call Center
Flight Training Dispatch

Flight Training Maintenance
Flight Training Program
Forensic Institute for Research
Free Speech Center
Freshman Advising

Freshman Institute

General Education

Geosciences

Global Studies and Human Geography

Gore Research Center
Governors School

Grant Alexander Jackson
Grant Amie Whittemore
Grant Andrea Georgiou
Grant Andrew Fialka
Grant Andri Friedli
Grant Angela Hooser
Grant April Weissmiller
Grant Ariana Postlethwhait
Grant Brandon Wallace
Grant Brian Frank

Grant Cen Li

Grant Chandra Story
Grant Chengshan Wang
Grant Chris Herlihy
Grant Chuck Higgins
Grant Connie Casha

Grant Cyrille Magne
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T1355F
T1800A
T1320V
T14008B
T13408B
T1320U
T1340D
T1650G
T1320I

T1340E
T1320T
T1535B
T13258B
T12198B
T1300G
T1205A
T1355G
T1645D
T1335G
T1330G
T1535)

T15308B
T1320N
T1340G
T1645E
T1340F
T132AB
T1315B
T1325F
T1355A
T1525A
T1330F
T1325A

Grant Daniel Erenso
Grant David Butler
Grant David E Nelson
Grant David Urban
Grant Don Hong
Grant Donald Walker
Grant Dovie Kimmins
Grant Emily Baran
Grant Frank Bailey
Grant Ginger Rowell
Grant Grant Gardner
Grant Greg Schmidt
Grant Greg Van Patten
Grant Gregory Reish
Grant Gregory Rushton
Grant Guanping Zheng
Grant Hanna Terletska
Grant Henrique Momm
Grant Hongbo Zhang
Grant Jaishree Ranganathan
Grant James Houston
Grant Janet Colson
Grant Jeffrey Walck
Grant Jennifer Lovett
Grant Jeremy Aber
Grant Jeremy Strayer
Grant Jessica Arbour
Grant Jessica Carter
Grant Jing Kong

Grant John Wallin
Grant John Winborn
Grant Joshua Phillips
Grant Judith Gross

Revised March 2023

Page 7 of 15



T1525E

T1630E

T16508B
T1336D
T1325C
T13078B
T16858B
T1325H
T1515C
T1525F

T1689A
T1336A
T1645A
T1650C
T1320Q
T1320Y

T1750J

T1330A
T1645B
T1325)

T1335H
T1535K
T1440A
T1315C
T1325G
T1530C
T1500G
T5103D
T1515A
T1500E

T1355C
T1515B
T1300E

Grant Karen Davis
Grant Kate Pantelides
Grant Kathryn Sikes
Grant Kelly Strong
Grant Kevin Bicker
Grant Kevin Ragland
Grant Kevin Smith
Grant Keying Ding
Grant Kimberly Evert
Grant Kristi Stringer
Grant Lauren Shouse
Grant Marcus Knight
Grant Mark Abolins
Grant Martha Norkunas
Grant Mary Farone
Grant Maryann Barnes
Grant Matthew Duncan
Grant Medha Sarkar
Grant Melissa Lobegeier
Grant Mengliang Zhang
Grant Mina Mohebbi
Grant Monica Wallace
Grant Murat Arik
Grant Nate Phillips
Grant Ngee Chong
Grant Rick Cottle

Grant Rick Vanosdall
Grant Robert Summers
Grant Robin Lee

Grant Robyn Ridgley
Grant Ron Henderson
Grant Ryan Jones

Grant Saeed Foroudastan
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T16758B Grant Sekou Franklin

T1315D Grant Song Cui

T132AC Grant Stephen Wright
T1675A Grant Steven Livingston
T1535G Grant Stuart Bernstein
T1520C Grant Sungyoon Lee
T1650E Grant Taylor-Poleskey
T1535C Grant Thomas Brinthaupt
T1535I Grant Tiffany Rogers
T1335C Grant Vishwas Bedekar
T1310B Grant Wendy Beckman
T1685C Grant William Leggett
T1340C Grant Xiaoya Zha

T1330H Grant Xin Yang

T1330E Grant Yi Gu

T1315E Grant Ying Gao

T1535L Grant Ying Jin

T1645C Grant Zada Law

T1336C Grant Zhifu Yang

T1330D Grant Zhijiang Dong
T50145 Greek Affairs

T27090 Greenhouse

T27085 Ground Services

T15250 Health and Human Performance
T16500 History

T13153 Horse Science

T5116C Housing - Computer Labs
T5116E Housing - Corlew Desk
T5116F Housing - Cummings Desk
T5116A Housing - Facilities
T5116D Housing - Workshop Conference
T51160 Housing Admin-Exec Director
T5116G Housing Deere Nicks Desk
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T5116H
T5116l

T51168B
T5116L
T5116K
T5116)

T20900
T20908B
T2090C
T2090A
T15300
T2703B
T14300
T12756
T11100
T12750
T50300
T51030

T5103A
T4010M

T40108B
T4010K
T4010L
T40100
T4010Q
T4010C
T4010A
T4010R
T4010P
T4010I

T4010E
T4010F
T4010H

Housing Lyon Rutledge Desk
Housing Monohan Desk
Housing Operations

Housing Scarlett Commons
Housing Smith Desk

Housing Womack Desk
Human Resource Services AVP

Human Resource Services Benefits

Human Resource Services Employment

Human Resource Services Payroll
Human Sciences

Industrial Hygiene & Lab Safety
Information Systems and Analytics
Institutional Effect

Institutional Equity and Compliance
Institutional Research Effective
Intercultural and Diversity Affairs
International Education

International UG Admissions
IT Security and Audit

ITD Academic and Instructional Tech
ITD Admin Info Systems Services

ITD Network Services

ITD Office of the Vice President
ITD-Admin Info Systems Services
ITD-Admin Information System Serv
ITD-AVP for Information Technology
ITD-Client Serv and Classroom Tech
ITD-Client Service and IT Help Desk
ITD-Client Services Desktop Support
ITD-CS and IT Business Operations
ITD-Database Administration Serv

ITD-Enterprise Server Services

Revised March 2023

Page 10 of 15



T4010N
T4010D
T40200
T1400A
T17300
750340
T2702A
T50155
T11300
T27100
T15460
T3062A
T14350
T14200
T14082
T17351
T1340A
T13400
T17030
T17250
T12035
T13450
T12211
T17365
T15550
T17585
152015
T13086
T1750G
T20450
T16600
T1660B
T1660A

ITD-Scanning Services
ITD-Technical Services
ITD-Unified Communications
Jones COB Advising Group
Journalism and Strategic Media
June Anderson Ctr Women and NonTrad
Key Shop

Leadership and Service

Legal Assistant

Life Safety & Emergency Mgmt
Literacy Studies PhD Program
MAC Video/Editing
Management

Marketing

Martin Chair of Insurance
Master Fine Arts Recording Industry
Math Grant Lisa Green
Mathematical Sciences

Media & Entertainment Advising
Media Arts

Military & Veterans Affairs
Military Science

MIMIC Research

Mobile Production Truck

MS in Physician Assistant Studies
MT Engage

MT One Stop

MTeach

MTSU Online

Murphy Ctr Operation

Music

Music Band

Music Concert
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T51080
T30600
T13500
T1245A
T20700
T2070A
T13083
T16700
T13550
T14085
T16750
T21200
T5101A
T13255
T11000
T30410
T21105
T15035
T1200E
T12008B
T1200D
T1200C
T1200F
T1200A
T15350
T2101B
T2101A
T21130
T17350
752010
T5201A
T52030
T18200

New Student and Family Programs
News and Media Relations
Nursing

Office of Student Success S|
Parking Services

Parking Services Student and Hourly
PhD Computational Science
Philosophy and Religious Studies
Physics and Astronomy

Political Economy Research Institut
Political Science Intl Relations
Post Office

Pre Major Advising

Pre Professional Advising Center
Presidents Office

Printing Services

Procurement Logistic Services
Professional Lab Field Experiences
Provost Academic Misconduct
Provost-Academic Resources
Provost-Academic Technology
Provost-Special Initiatives
Provost-Vice Provost Acad Programs
Provost-Vice Provost Fac Affairs
Psychology

Public Safety Student Workers
Public Safety-Contract Officers
Receiving and Moving Services
Recording Industry

Recruitment

Recruitment Student Hourly
Registrars Office

Research and Sponsored Programs
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T30300
T5203D
T5206A
T17400
150285
T14700
T16800
T16850
T16885
T51140
150125
750140
T50505
T5050C
T50508B
T5050A
T5040E
T50355
T5040D
T50405
T5040A
T5040F
T50408B
T5040G
T5040C
T5040H
T5203E
T50080
T20500
T1750K
T16893
T20210
T13008B

Resource and Operations Mgmt
Scheduling Manager

Scholarships

Seigenthaler Chair of Excellence
Sidelines Student Newspaper
Small Business Development Center
Social Work

Sociology and Anthropology
Speech Language and Hearing Clinic
Student Ath Enhancement Center
Student Conduct

Student Government

Student Health Services

Student Health Svcs-MD Providers
Student Health Svcs-Pharmacy
Student Health Svcs-RN andClinical
Student Help - Sports Clubs
Student Programming

Student Rec Ctr-Aquatics

Student Rec Ctr-Director

Student Rec Ctr-Facilities

Student Rec Ctr-Fitness

Student Rec Ctr-IM/Wellness
Student Rec Ctr-Marketing
Student Rec Ctr-Outdoors
Student Rec Ctr-Spirit Program
Student Records Manager
Student Support Services
Tennessee Livestock Center
Testing Center

Theatre and Dance

Ticket Office

TMSTEC
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T12172

T13070
T20600
T11400
T30665

T30660
T30670
T17508B
T1750D
T1750F

T1750E

T1750C
T17500
T1750A
T50350
T51010
T19500
T21010
T12000
T30420
T12201

T1220A
T1630A
T13145

T1325K
T132AD
T18000
T27105

T20000
T12450
T30060
T50030
T30000

TN Ctr for Labor Mgmt Relations
TN Math Science Tech Educ Ctr
TN Miller Coliseum

TN Small Bus Dev Lead Ctr

True Blue TV

True Blue TV Production Services
True Blue TV Video Board

Univ College - Admin/Finance
Univ College ADCP

Univ College Dual Enrollment
Univ College Online Programs
Univ College Student Services
Univ College-Administration

Univ College-Outreach/Distance Lrn
University Center

University College Advising Center
University Honors College-Dean
University Police

University Provost

University Publications

University Studies

University Studies Reading Lab
University Writing Center
Unmanned Aircraft Systems
URECA Research - Beng Ooi
URECA Research - Kiel Ormerod

V Provost Res and Dean of Grad
Vehicle Operation

Vice President Business and Finance
Vice Provost for Student Success
VP Marketing and Communications
VP Student Affairs

VP University Advancement
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T1900A
T1900Q
T1900G
T1900E
T1900H
T1900J
T1900D
T1900K
T19000
T1900N
T1900P
T1900M
T1900F
T1900L
T1900I
T19008B
T1900R
T1900C
T21115
T17200
T15150
Ti12161
T16400

Walker Lib-Adm Services Librarian
Walker Library Media

Walker Library-Access Services
Walker Library-Asst Mgr Syst Lib
Walker Library-Catalog

Walker Library-Circulation

Walker Library-Collection Mgt
Walker Library-Curriculum

Walker Library-Dean

Walker Library-EIC

Walker Library-ILL

Walker Library-Microtext DMS
Walker Library-Referencef/Instruc
Walker Library-Service Desk
Walker Library-Special Collections
Walker Library-Systems Librarian
Walker Library-Technology Services
Walker Library-User Services
Warehouse Services

WMOT Radio

Womack Family Educational Leadershi

Women's Gender Studies

World Lang, Lit & Cultures
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